10
/0
61
SM
D
20
22
-0

Additional information :
 Further ratings for Models:
Type designation:
          LC3D     09     A     P7
          (1)      (2)   (3)    (4)
Possible values:
(1): Basic product type LC3D: TeSys Deca Star delta starter
(2): Size: 09，12，18 or 32
(3): Method of mounting
     A: Din Rail installation
     0A: Plate mounting
(4): Coil code: see below
Coil code     Us(V)    Frequency
 J7            12      50 / 60Hz
 Z7            21      50 / 60Hz
 B7            24      50 / 60Hz
 C7            32      50 / 60Hz
 CC7           36      50 / 60Hz
 D7            42      50 / 60Hz
 E7            48      50 / 60Hz
 EE7           60      50 / 60Hz
 K7           100      50 / 60Hz
 F7           110      50 / 60Hz
 FE7          115      50 / 60Hz
 G7           120      50 / 60Hz
 FC7          127      50 / 60Hz
 GC7          140      50 / 60Hz
 L7           200      50 / 60Hz
 LE7          208      50 / 60Hz
 M7           220      50 / 60Hz
 P7           230      50 / 60Hz
 U7           240      50 / 60Hz
 W7           277      50 / 60Hz
 Q7           380      50 / 60Hz
 V7           400      50 / 60Hz
 N7           415      50 / 60Hz
 R7           440      50 / 60Hz
 T7           480      50 / 60Hz
 S7           500      50 / 60Hz
 SC7          575      50 / 60Hz
 X7           600      50 / 60Hz
 YC7          660      50 / 60Hz
 Y7           690      50 / 60Hz
   Date: 2023-05-15 Signature: Wencai Zhang
Disclaimer: This is an electronically released document. The authenticity can be verified on the IECEE Website "http://certificates.iecee.org"  (p2/1.8)